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well those which have already accrued as those which shall
acerue hereafter, saving only from its operation those which
are now barred by any statute of limitations in force at the time
of the passage of this act.

Conflicting laws re!;ealegi. Secrion 3. All acts and parts of
acts, whether general or special, in conflict with this act are
hereby repealed.

SectioN 4. This act shall take effect and be in force from and
after its passage and publication.
Approved February 3, 1905.

No. 46, A.] [Published February 6, 1905.

CHAPTER 2.

AN ACT to provide for the enrollment of laws, resolutions and
memorials.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and
assembly, do enact as follows:

rnrolled bills; resolutions; memorials; how printed. Skcriox
1. There is hereby enacted o new section of the statutes of
1898, known as section 320b, to read as foilows: Scetion $20b.
In place of the enrollnient of bills, joint resoiutions and memo-
rials, as now practiced, each bili, joint resolution and memorial,
npon its final passage, before being presented to the goveruor
for approval, shall be printed by the state printer upon 40
pound ledger medium paper, the size of paper to be nine by
cieven and one half inches, the printed page six by eight and
one half inches, and the matter set in fourteen point roman
type.

SeEctrion 2. This aet shall take eflect and be in forece from
and after its passage and publication.
Approved February 4, 1905.



